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MEMBERSHIP: 
 

Charles B. Nemeroff 

President 

USA cnemeroff@austin.utexas.edu 

Alan F. Schatzberg 

Vice President 

USA afschatz@stanford.edu 

Gustavo E. Tafet 

Secretary 

USA / Argentina gustafet@tamu.edu 

Amresh Shrivastava India / Canada dr.amresh@gmail.com 

Ned Kalin, USA nkalin@wisc.edu 

Israel Liberzon USA liberzon@tamu.edu 

Ganshyam Pandey  USA gpandey@psych.uic.edu 

Renato Bernardini Italy  renato.bernardini@gmail.com 

Tomas Ortiz Alonso Spain tomasortizalonso@gmail.com 

Amarendra Singh India / Canada singha@queensu.ca 

Ananda Pandurangi India / USA apandurangi@mcvh-vcu.edu 

Kerry Ressler USA kressle@emory.edu 

Florian Holsboer Germany  holsboer@mpipsykl.mpg.de 

Elisabeth Binder Austria / Germany binder@mpipsykl.mpg.de 

Kostas Fountoulakis Greece  kfount@otenet.gr 

Eric Wainwright Argentina/Canada ewain12@gmail.com 

Diego Feder Argentina diegofeder@yahoo.com.ar 

Uriel Halbreich USA / Israel urielh@buffalo.edu 

Giampaolo Perna Italy pernagp@gmail.com 

D. Jeffrey Newport USA jeff.newport@miami.edu. 

Barbara Mason USA mason@scripps.edu 



Radu Saveanu USA rsaveanu@med.miami.edu 

Michael Owens USA mowens@emory.edu 

Joseph Belanoff USA belanoff@stanford.edu. 

Gabriel de Esrausquin USA gabriel.deerausquin@utrgv.edu 

William Streusand USA wstreusand@tamu.edu 

Andrew Harper USA rharper@tamu.edu 

Jennifer Tejda USA jtejada@tamu.edu 

Salvador Guinjoan USA / Argentina sguinjoan@fleni.org.ar 

Kelly Summers Canada ksummers@uwo.ca 

Yves Bureau Canada ybureau@lawsonimaging.ca 

Allan Young Canada allanyoun@gmail.com 

Maria Inés Lopez-Ibor Alcocer Spain mlopezibor@hotmail.com 

Andrea Marquez Lopez Mato Argentina andrealopezmato@gmail.com 

Celia del Canto Argentina delcantocelia@gmail.com 

Margarita Dubourdieu Uruguay  margadub@gmail.com 

Luis Farji Argentina lfarji@senado.gov.ar 

Tomas Maresca Argentina tomasmaresca@gmail.com 

Claudia Bavec Argentina drabavec@intramed.net 

Pascual A. Gargiulo Argentina pagargiulo@hotmail.com 

Gustavo Verrone Argentina gustavoverrone@hotmail.com 

Juan Matías Santos Spain juanmatiassantos@gmail.com 

Silvia Rajchenberg Argentina rajchenberg@yahoo.com.ar 

Miguel Hanesman Argentina miguelhanesman13@gmail.com 

Mauricio Battafarano Argentina mbattafarano@gmail.com 

Marta Zak Schneider Argentina martazak@yahoo.com 

Martin Furman Argentina docfurman@gmail.com 

Mariano Furman Argentina marianofurman@gmail.com 

Sonia Tabares  Colombia sonytabares@gmail.com 

Miguel Angel Cedeño Panama mangelcete@hotmail.com 



Edwing Garcia Honduras egarciatoro@yahoo.com 

Carlos Virto Concha Peru carvirto@gmail.com 

Gregorio Gómez Jarabo Spain gregorio.gomez@uam.es 

Giuseppina Cantarella Italy gcantare@yahoo.it 

Daniel Sadia Cohen France / Spain ds.cohenl@gmail.com 

Carlos Hesed Virto Peru hesedvirto@gmail.com 

Fabio Celnikier Argentina fabiocelnikier@gmail.com 

Sergio Czerwonko Argentina sczer@intramed.net 

Gabriel Brenner Argentina drgabren@gmail.com 

Guillermo Jemar Argentina guillermojemar@hotmail.com 

Javier Naveros Argentina javiernaveros@praesens.com.ar 

Claudio Chokler  Argentina claudiochokler@yahoo.com.ar 

Marco Tozzola  Argentina mtozzola@gmail.com 

Leandro Piedimonte Argentina piedimonteleandro@hotmail.com 

Romina Corsani Argentina romicorsi@hotmail.com 

Adrian Bergstein Argentina adrainbergstein@gmail.com.ar 

Rogelio Guajardo Villarreal Mexico drjuanrogelioguajardo@gmail.com 

Jorge Gencon Guaman Ecuador jgencon@yahoo.com 

Händel  Mendoza Liewald Chile hmendozal@gmail.com 

Daniela Flores Helguero Bolivia danymfh@gmail.com 

Anahi Serra  Paraguay aserrag@yahoo.com 

Pablo Fontalvo Polo Colombia pablofontalvo@yahoo.es 

Mariel Nuñez Checo Dominican Rep. marielnch@gmail.com 

Samara Lins da Silveira Brazil soraya.macedolins@gmail.com 

Juan Evangelista III Gaitan 

Buitrago 

Colombia takmadeus@gmail.com 

Sebastián Varea Argentina monparcem@gmail.com 

Ricardo Romero Argentina ricardoromero10@hotmail.com 

Roberto Velazquez Riofrío Argentina robertovelazquez2206@gmail.com 



Mohammad Fanani Indonesia fananimh51@yahoo.com 

Lina Hernandez Colombia dralmhepsiq@hotmail.com 

Angelica Pinzón Colombia pinzonangelik@hotmail.com 

Milena Mercado Colombia milylik@hotmail.com 

Luis Geraldino Dominican Rep geraldinox@hotmail.com 

Pedro Rodriguez Sime Dominican Rep. pjrs38@hotmail.com 

Steven Tavarez Dominican Rep. steven_tavarez@hotmail.com 

Tatiana Tavarez Nuñez Dominican Rep. tatianatavareznunez@gmail.com 

Egzer Prophete Haiti propheteegzer@hotmail.com 

Luce Misse Toussaint Haiti luce592@hotmail.com 

Andrea Baños  Argentina andreateresabanos@yahoo.com.ar 

Antonella Rago  Argentina antorago23@hotmail.com 

Lucy Arrieta Echeverry  Colombia lucym_71@hotmail.com 

Jesus Alvarez  Colombia Jesal66@hotmail.com 

Deoblinger Duberly Sanchez 

del Mar 

Peru duberlysanchezdelmar@gmail.com 

Jakeline Jayo Silva Peru jakelinejayos@gmail.com 

Cesar Gutierrez Chavez Peru dr.cesarguti@gmail.com 

Cristhian Vargas Lazo Peru drcjvargas@gmail.com 

Iván Viera García Dominican Rep. Ivanmanuelviera23@hotmail.com 

David Vargas Mena Dominican Rep. davidvargasmena@gmail.com 

Alejandro Duca Argentina alejandro.duca.nader@gmail.com 

Tamara Morgenstern Argentina tamaramorgenstern@hotmail.com 

Tatiana Molet Argentina tbmolet@gmail.com 

Valeria Aldecoa Chapur Argentina valealdecoa@hotmail.com 

Cristhian Ortega Epalza Chile chrisamt99@hotmail.com 

Gustavo Rodriguez Baigorri Argentina rbaigorri@gmail.com 

Emilio Ceballos Argentina emilioaceballos@gmail.com 

Elias Benamo Argentina lolobenamo@gmail.com 



Pablo Fabrykant Argentina pablofabrykant@gmail.com 

Belen Villanueva Argentina docbelenvillanueva83@gmail.com 

Julieta Henao Pérez  Colombia  julietahenaoperez@gmail.com  
María Teresa Rivera Peru matesita89@hotmail.com 

Mary Luz Serna Colombia maryluzserna@hotmail.com 

Luis Felipe Sarmiento Colombia / Poland luis.sarmiento.neuroscience@gmail.com 

Camille Merhi USA / Lebanon cmerhi@tamu.edu 

Tetiana Nickelsen USA / Ukraine nickelsen@tamu.edu 

Monica Ferrari Argentina dramonicaferrari@hotmail.com 

Lidiia Kryvonosova Ukraine kryvonosova.lida@gmail.com 

Mykyta Mikhalko Ukraine treecuba.com@gmail.com 

Iryna Herasymiuk Ukraine herasymiuk.iryna@gmail.com 

Nataliya Nekrasova Ukraine limka.nno@gmail.com 

Artem Doronin Ukraine artemdoronin755@gmail.com 

Oksana Cherevko Ukraine cherevko.on@gmail.com 

Chieh Chen USA / Argentina chiehchen@tamu.edu 

John Dominguez Colombia john.dominguezc@gmail.com 

 
 
 

 


